Vysledky — 6. kolo OR - NOB

2025-03-28
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M 16 1/1)
Szabd, Daniel

M 18 (11/1)

. Janotka, David

M 21 (5/5)
Kasza, Tomas
Cisar, David
Syrovy, Tomas
Papuga, Miroslav
Pavelek, Michal

M 40 (8/8)
Hrnéiar, Dusan
Mlynarik, Peter
Borsky, Martin
Bednarik, Martin
Lukotka, Robert
Iliés, Peter
Kudera, Roman
Vorlicek, Peter

M 55 (5/5)
Stastny, Mojmir
Wallner, Jozef
Rybar, Dusan
Fil6, Gyorgy
Bursik, Jan

W 16 (3/3)
Syrova, Lucia
Jonasova, Ema
Marcova, Laura

W 18 (2/72)
Juréikova, Nina
Markova, Adela

W 21 1/1)
Shuniakova, Tetiana

W 40 (373)
Ondovcéikova, Daniela
Vorlickova, Barbora
Simaichlova, Lea

K (9/9)
Mizar, Simon
Polacek, Lukas
Rybar, Samuel
Tomkovig, Viktor
Dokupil, Rastislav

3400 m
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

5220 m
SK Sandberg

6810 m

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

5220 m

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
TNR

SK Sandberg

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Sandberg

3390 m

KOBRA Bratislava
BBA

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Kysak

TJ Rapid Bratislava

2900 m

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Sandberg

SK Sandberg

3390 m
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

5220 m
SK Sandberg

3390 m

KOBRA Bratislava

SK Sandberg

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

2770 m

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK Sandberg

SK Sandberg

MeOS 2025-03-31 11:40:41, M 16, (1/2)

Cas
53:13

Cas
1:33:59

Cas
52:08
57:04
1:09:01
1:13:55
1:43:50

Cas
1:10:11
1:11:18
1:18:39
1:24:23
1:30:42
1:50:42
MP
DNF

Cas
44:07
59:43
1:43:24
4:16:18
DNF

Cas

44:14
53:31
56:21

Cas
40:41
55:23

Cas
1:22:13

Cas

1:05:13
1:07:26
1:12:55

Cas

32:32
34:31
48:42
54:20
56:52

Za

Za

Za

+4:56

+16:53
+21:47
+51:42

Za

+1:07
+8:28
+14:12
+20:31
+40:31

Za

+15:36
+59:17
+3:32:11

Za

+9:17
+12:07

Za

+14:42

Za

Za

+2:13
+7:42

Za

+1:59

+16:10
+21:48
+24:20



N

IS

Mduller, Adam
Kolvekova, Veronika
Sunik, Danny
Mazak, Jan

N (6/6)
Potancokova, Eva
Gibala, Tomas
Bartalosova, lvana
Bartalos, Ondrej
Cervienkova, Lenka
Gibalova, Gabriela

SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Sandberg
SK Sandberg

1730 m

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Sandberg

SK Sandberg

HSP orienteering

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

MeOS 2025-03-31 11:40:41, K, (2/2)

57:49
1:17:42
1:26:39
MP

Cas

30:56
31:03
38:54
39:44
45:13
51:38

+25:17
+45:10
+54:07

Za

+0:07
+7:58
+8:48
+14:17
+20:42



